
Liquid Handling Consumables
Elite Pipettes and SureOneTM Tips



FisherbrandTM EliteTM Pipettes
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1 Superior Finger Rest 

2 Index Finger Support

3 Hand Support

4 Optimized fit for SureOne Tips

5 Soft-touch Tip Ejector

6 Extremely Large Display

7 Large Surface Tip Ejector

8 Double Action Pipetting Button

This pipetting system provides a complete line of 

pipettes and tips with optimal fit. Take a look at the 

benefits that make the Fisherbrand TM EliteTM Pipette 

and FisherbrandTM SureOneTM your high quality 

solution.

Achieve the best results in your lab with 
exceptional ergonomics while excelling 
at accuracy and precision. This comprehensive 
product line offers a wide range of pipettes  
for multiple applications providing 
an optimal fit with the SureOne pipet tips.

Elite Pipette and SureOneTM Pipet Tips



SureOne Standard Sterility Claims  Non-sterile products are certified to be free of RNase, DNase, DNA and Pyrogen.
E-beam sterile products are certified to be free of RNase, DNase, Pyrogen, Bioburden, PCR Inhibitors, Endotoxin and DNA.  

To order a SureOne Standards Certificate, contact Fisher Scientific Customer Service with the Cat. No. and Lot No.

SureOne Reload 
Packaging

1 Product information displayed on box. 

2 Dust flap prevents debris from  
 contaminating the product.

3 Finger knockouts allow easy access to  
 slide out product.

4 Canyon cut package allows for easy tip  
 insert removal.
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SureOne Rack
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1 Flush fit inserts sit flush with rack, allowing  
 easy multichannel pipetting.

2 Recycle logo molded into all rack components, allows  
 recycling companies to properly recycle the plastic.

3 Notched clasp designed to prop lid open for  
 autoclave venting.

4 Sure stack lid rim prevents racks from sliding 
 around when stacked and carted around a lab.

5 Safe lock latch allows for one-handed opening and  
 closing ability and won’t pop open when dropped.

6 Sure snap design securely holds insert in place,  
 preventing it from being lifted out while pipetting.

7 Flip-lid can be either a hinged or lift-off lid; hinged  
 format does not prevent use of a multichannel pipet.

Introducing the Fisherbrand Filter Tip Reload 
System that offers the same benefits as the 
SureOne pipet tips and is the only stackable 
filter reload system, providing an  
environmental solution without 
compromising sterility. With offset 
wells allowing the filter tips to 
stack, this advanced system reduces 
waste and saves bench top and storage space. 

SureOne Filter Tip Reload System
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1 Offset wells allow filter tips to nest and stack.  

2 Rigid inserts are multichannel format offering a
 robust non-pliable design providing secure tip seal.  

3 Lot numbered inserts for traceability also include 
 easy to read filter tip volume and Fisher Cat. No.  

4 Sterile packaging with outer sleeve protects tips from 
        exterior contamination while refilling inserts. 

5 Environmentally-friendly filter tip packaging option 
 reduces plastic waste and saves bench top space.

6 Blister sleeve guide rails align tip inserts for 
       smooth transfer into the rack.

New!➤➤

Comprehensive line of microcentrifuge tubes

Elite Pipette and SureOneTM Pipet Tips Elite Pipette and SureOneTM Pipet Tips



 

Fisher Scientific 
Cat. No. Description Range Increment Accuracy Precision

SureOne Tip  
for calibration

11815762 Fisherbrand Elite, 0.2-2 µl 0.2-2 µl 0.002 µl 2.5 to 12.0% 2.0 to 10% 11953416

11825762 Fisherbrand Elite, 0.5-5 µl 0.5-5 µl 0.01 µl 1.5 to 6.0% 1.0 to 5.0% 11953416

11835762 Fisherbrand Elite, 1-10 µl 1-10 µl 0.02 µl 1.0 to 2.5% 0.5 to 2.0% 11953416

11845762 Fisherbrand Elite, 2-20 µl 2-20 µl 0.02 µl 1.0 to 3.0% 0.4 to 1.5% 10678325

11855762 Fisherbrand Elite, 5-50 µl 5-50 µl 0.1 µl 0,6 to 3.0% 0.3 to 2.5% 10678325

11865762 Fisherbrand Elite, 10-100 µl 10-100 µl 0.2 µl 0.8 to 3.0% 0.2 to 1.0% 10678325

11875762 Fisherbrand Elite, 20-200 µl 20-200 µl 0.2 µl 0.6 to 1.8% 0.2 to 0.7% 10678325

11885762 Fisherbrand Elite, 100-1000 µl 100-1000 µl 1 µl 0.6 to 1.0% 0.2 to 0.6% 11568442

11895762 Fisherbrand Elite, 0.5-5 ml 0.5-5 ml 0.01 ml 0.5 to 2.0% 0.2 to 0.8% 11937754

11805772 Fisherbrand Elite, 1-10 ml 1-10 ml 0.02 ml 0.5 to 2.0% 0.2 to 0.8% 11957754

15268638 Fisherbrand Elite Kit: Includes four pipette sizes (0.2-2 μL, 2-20 μL, 20-200 μL, 100-1000 μL) and stand

Variable Volume Multichannel Pipettes

Ensuring the success of the application where sterile products are required, the entire pipette can be steam autoclaved. 
The Elite pipette’s double action pipetting button’s rotating upper disc prevents accidental volume alteration during 
pipetting. An extremely large display provides better visibility of the selected volume. This comprehensive product line 
offers a wide volume range for multiple pipetting applications and excels in accuracy and precision.

The FisherbrandTM EliteTM pipette has a new, improved ergonomic 
design providing index finger and hand support for maximum 
comfort. The low plunger force combined with a larger soft-touch 
ejection tip helps you work longer without fatigue. 

Variable Volume Single Channel Pipettes

       • Soft-touch tip ejector                                            • Comfortable, lightweight handle with finger rest
       • Optimal fit to SureOne pipet tips                         • Extremely low plunger forces
       • Fully autoclavable

Fisher Scientific 
Cat. No. Description Range Increment Accuracy Precision

SureOne Tip  
for calibration

11815772 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 1.0 -10 µl 1.0-10 µl 0.02 µl 2.4 to 12% 1.6 to 8.0% 11953416

11835772 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 5-50 µl 5-50 µl 0.1 µl 1.5 to 5.0% 0.7 to 2.0% 10678325

11825772 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 10 -100 µl 10-100 µl 0.2 µl 1.3 to 5.0% 0.5 to 2.0% 10678325

11845772 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 30-300 µl 30-300 µl 1.0 µl 1.0 to 4.6% 0.3 to 1.5% 11903456

11855772 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 1.0 -10 µl 1.0-10 µl 0.02 µl 2.4 to 12% 1.6 to 8.0% 11953416

11875772 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 5-50 µl 5-50 µl 0.1 µl 1.5 to 5.0% 0.7 to 2.0% 10678325

11865772 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 10 - 100 µl 10-100 µl 0.2 µl 1.3 to 5.0% 0.5 to 2.0% 10678325

11885772 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 30-300 µl 30-300 µl 1.0 µl 1.0 to 4.6% 0.3 to 1.5% 11903456

11895772 Fisherbrand Elite Stand, Accommodates 6 Pipettes

Elite Pipettes



 

FisherbrandTM SureOneTM pipet tips are a comprehensive line of universal fit pipet tips offered in many 
packaging configurations. Tips are available in volume range from 5 µl to 10 ml. 

• Sterile product certified free of RNase, DNase,  
  Pyrogen, Bioburden, PCR Inhibitors, Endotoxin and DNA
• Genomic tips and environmentally-friendly reload packaging also available

Fisher Scientific 
Cat. No. Tip Volume Packaging Color

Elite Pipette 
Fits Guide

11917734
11997714 0.1 - 5 µl Filtered Sterile

Filter Sterile Reload Clear 11815762
Universal Fits, Micropoint Nano tip, graduated at 2.5 µl. Tip length 1.22 in, 3.10 cm

11903466
11907724 0.1 - 10 µl Filtered Sterile

Filter Sterile Reload Clear

11815762
11825762
11835762
11815772
11855772 Universal Fits, Micropoint tip, graduated at 2 µl. Tip length 1.23 in, 3.13 cm

11913466
11917724 0.1 - 10 µl Filtered Sterile

Filter Sterile Reload Clear

11815762
11825762
11835762
11815772
11855772

Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 2, 5, 10, 20 µl,  
Extended length. Tip length 1.80 in, 4.57 cm

11977714
11927724 0.1 - 20 µl Filtered Sterile

*Filter Sterile Reload Clear

11815762
11825762
11835762
11815772
11855772

Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 2, 5, 10, 20 µl,  
Extended length. Tip length 1.80 in, 4.57 cm

11943466
11937724 2 - 20 µl Filtered Sterile

**Filter Sterile Reload Clear 11845762

Universal Fits, Beveled tip. Tip length 2.01 in, 5.11 cm

11953466
11947724 10 - 100 µl Filtered Sterile

Filter Sterile Reload Clear

11855762
11865762
11835772
11875772
11825772
11865772 Universal Fits, Beveled tip. Tip length 2.01 in, 5.11 cm

11963466
11957724 20 - 200 µl Filtered Sterile

Filter Sterile Reload Clear

11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772
11875772
11825772
11865772

Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 10, 50, 100, 200 µl .Tip length 2.30 in, 
5.84 cm

11987714
11967724 30 - 300 µl Filtered Sterile

Filter Sterile Reload Clear

11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772
11875772
11825772
11865772
11845772
11885772

Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 10, 50, 100, 200 µl. Tip length 2.30 in, 
5.84 cm

11973466
11977724 100 - 1000 µl Filtered Sterile

Filter Sterile Reload Clear 11885762
Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 100, 200, 500, 1000 µl .Tip length 3.50 
in, 8.89 cm

11927754 1- 5 ml Filtered Sterile, Bulk Clear NA

Fits Gilson Pipetman and Gilson Style pipettes. Tip length 4.60 on, 11.70 cm

SureOne Filter Tips

*Use empty rack 10 - 20 µl: 02-707-445     **Use empty rack 20 - 300 µl: 02-707-444

• Non sterile product certified free of RNase, 
   DNase, DNA and Pyrogen
• Optimal fit with the Fisherbrand pipettes

Comprehensive line of microcentrifuge tubes

Elite Pipettes SureOne Pipet Tips



Fisher Scientific 
Cat. No. Tip Volume Packaging Color

Elite Pipette 
Fits Guide

11987724
11997724
11907734

0.1 - 5 µl
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile

Clear

11815762
11825762
11835762
11815772
11855772

Universal Fits, Micropoint Nano tip, graduated at 2.5 µl. Tip length 1.22 in,  
3.10 cm 

11933416
11953416
10053014
11973416

0.1 - 10 µl

Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload

Clear

11815762
11825762
11835762
11815772
11855772 Universal Fits, Micropoint tip, graduated at 2 µl. Tip length 1.23 in, 3.13 cm 

11983416
11588402
10527014
11967714

0.1 - 10 µl

Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload

Clear

11815762
11825762
11835762
11815772
11855772

Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 2, 5, 10, 20 µl, Extended length. Tip 
length 1.80 in, 4.57 cm

11933426
10678325
11963426
11578412
10124314
11983426
11903436
11913436

1 - 200 µl

Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772
11825772
11875772
11865772 Universal Fits, Beveled tip. Tip length 2.01 in, 5.11 cm

11538422
11933436
11943436
11953436
11963436
11973436
11983436
11993436

1 - 200 µl

Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772
11825772
11875772
11865772 Universal Fits, Thin Wall Micropoint tip. Tip length 1.97 in, 5.00 cm

11943446
11953446
11963446
12922521
11903446
11913446
11923446
11933446

1 - 200 µl

Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772
11825772
11875772
11865772 Universal Fits, Beveled tip grated at 10, 50, 100 µl. Tip length 1.98 in, 5.04 cm

11993446
11903456
10003414
11538442

5 - 300 µl

Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload

Clear
Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 10, 50, 100, 200 µl. Tip length 2.30 
in, 5.84 cm

11548442
11568442
10164694
11588442
10778535
10537014
10492725
11963456

100 - 1250 µl

Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Reload

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

11885762

Universal Fits, Micropoint tip graduated at 100, 200, 500, 1000 µl. Tip length 
3.50 in, 8.89 cm

11987744 250 µl - 2.5 ml Bulk Clear NA
Fits with Rainin EDP2. Tip length 4.14 in, 10.53 cm

11997744 500 µl - 2.5 ml Bulk Clear NA
Fits Eppendorf and Biohit Style pipettes. Tip length 4.52 in, 11.48 cm

11648138 1- 5 ml Bulk Clear NA
Fits Eppendorf and Biohit. Tip length 5.92 in, 15.04 cm 

11937754 1- 5 ml Bulk Clear 11895762 Fits Fisherbrand Elite, Fisherbrand II and Thermo Scientific Finnpipette Style. 
Tip length 5.80 in, 14.74 cm

11917754 1- 5 ml Bulk Clear NA

Fits Gilson Pipetman and Gilson Style pipettes. Tip length 4.60 in, 11.70 cm

11947754 1-10 ml Bulk Clear NA

Fits Gilson Pipetman and Gilson Style pipettes. Tip length 6.32 in, 16.07 cm

11957754 1-10 ml Bulk Clear 11805772
Fits Fisherbrand Elite, Fisherbrand II and Thermo Scientific Finnpipette Style. 
Tip length 6.00 in, 15.24 cm

SureOne Standard Tips

* Forward technique only

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772

11825772
11845772
11875772
11865772
11885772

SureOne Pipet Tips 



Fisher Scientific 
Cat. No. Tip Volume Packaging Color

Elite Pipette 
Fits Guide

11927734
11937734
11367801

1 - 200 µl
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile

Clear

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762 Universal Fits, Gel Loading Tip, Outer Diameter 0.58 mm. Tip length 2.70 in, 6.86 cm

12992571 2 - 20 µl Filtered Sterile Clear 11845762
Universal Fits, Gel Loading Tip, Outer Diameter 0.58 mm. Tip length 2.70 in, 6.86 cm

11967734 10 - 100 µl Filtered Sterile Clear 11855762
11865762

Universal Fits, Gel Loading Tip, Outer Diameter 0.58 mm. Tip length 2.70 in, 6.86 cm

11977734
11987734
11997734

1 - 200 µl
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile

Clear

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762 Universal Fits, Extended Length Tip, 9 cm long. Tip length 3.57 in, 9.09 cm

12942581 20 - 200 µl Filtered Sterile Clear

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762 Universal Fits, Extended Length Tip, 9 cm long. Tip length 3.57 in, 9.09 cm

11917744
11927744
11937744

1 - 200 µl
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile

Clear

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772
11825772
11875772
11865772

Universal Fits, Low Retention, Large Orifice Tip, Inner Diameter 1.50 mm.  
Tip length 1.96 in, 4.98 cm

11947744 20 - 200 µl Filtered Sterile Clear

11845762
11855762
11865762
11875762
11835772
11825772
11875772
11865772

Universal Fits, Low Retention,  Large Orifice Tip, Inner Diameter 1.50 mm. 
Tip length 1.96 in, 4.98 cm

12992581
11957744
11967744

100 - 1000 µl
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile

Clear 11885762
Universal Fits, Low Retention, Large Orifice Tip Graduated 100, 200, 500,1000 µl, 
Inner Diameter 1.50mm. Tip length 3.50 in, 8.89 cm

11977744 100 - 1000 µl Filtered Sterile Clear 11885762
Universal Fits, Low Retention, Large Orifice Tip, Graduated 100, 200, 500, 1000 µl, 
Inner Diameter 1.50 mm. Tip length 3.50 in, 8.89 cm

Fisher Scientific 
Cat. No. Tip Volume Packaging Color

Elite Pipettes 
Fits Guide

11973456
11983456
11993456

10 - 20 µl
20 - 300 µl

1250 µl

Empty Rack 
Empty Rack
Empty Rack

NA
NA
NA

Inserts not included

SureOne Reload Empty Racks

SureOne Specialty Tips

Comprehensive line of microcentrifuge tubes

SureOne Pipet Tips SureOne Pipet Tips
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SureOne Pipet Tips Packaging Options

Pack Format
          
1000 tip x bag

96 tips x tray      
10 trays x pk

96 tips x tray      
10 trays x pk

96 tips x tray      
10 trays x pk

*2 Stacks of 480 tips
96 tips x tray
10 trays x pk

Inserts not included     
10 empty trays x pk

Case Format 10 bags x cs 5 pks x cs 5 pks x cs 5 pks x cs 5 pks x cs 5 pks x cs 

*1 ml Filter Tip Reload: 56 tips x tray, 10 trays x pk, 5 pks x cs

Bulk Racked Racked Sterile Reload Empty RackFilter Tip Reload

SureOne Filter Tip Reloading Steps

Step 1 While grasping below the lowest insert, lift sleeve up 
off rack and transfer entire sleeve to an empty rack. Make 
sure to align sleeve knockouts with latch and rear lid posts.

Incorrect Incorrect

Step 2 Push down with even pressure on the middle of the 
top insert, which will slide bottom insert into empty tray. 
Plastic sleeve is not intended to rest on any counter top 
without a rack underneath it.

SureOne Pipet Tips 


